
KYOTO MINSAI JAPANESE LANGUAGE SCHOOL

TARIFF FOR SHORT-TERM PROGRAM

< Enrollment fee and Tuition fees >

※ Effective from January 2026 intake of the short-term courses. ※　

※ The fees are subject to change without notice.

※ Tuition fee includes all fees for learning materials and extracurricular studies.

※ Our weekly courses are based on the number of days you study at our school,

    not the number of  days you stay in Japan.

※ Please refer to the table below for the relationship between weekly courses and

    number of study days.

Course

< Accommodation fee >
※ This service is not available to individuals with a Japanese residence permit.　

※ As for our studio apartments, we can provide a Single Room ONLY. 

    There are NO TWIN/DOUBLE/TRIPLE rooms.

※ The rooms owned by our school are available only to those participating in courses of

    4 weeks or longer. Those participating in courses shorter than 4-week are generally not

    eligible to use the room.

※ Comfortable and fully-equipped room. (Daily necessities are not included.)　

※ Room Rate includes utilities, internet access, bedding. 　

SINGLE ROOM - studio apartment

¥326,700
¥337,700

※ The fees are the same for both 9-week and 10-week.

Number of

study days

Enrollment fee

Tuition fee

Item

Tuition fee

Tuition fee

Enrollment fee

Tuition fee

¥290,400

¥11,000

¥217,800

¥11,000

¥254,100

Enrollment fee

¥154,000

¥11,000

¥181,500

Enrollment fee

Total amount

(Including tax)

¥88,000

¥126,500
¥115,500

¥11,000

Fees

(Including tax)

¥11,000

¥165,000

¥77,000

¥11,000

¥192,500

¥228,800

¥265,100

¥301,400

Enrollment fee ¥11,000

Tuition fee

Enrollment fee

Tuition fee

Enrollment fee

Tuition fee

¥11,000

Enrollment fee

Tuition fee

Rate/Day/Person

\5,000/day/person

\4,500/day/person

\4,000/day/person

Limited to participants of

the 4 to 10-week course
56 days ～

Course to participate Length of stay

～ 28 days

29 ～ 55 days

7-week course

8-week course

9 ~ 10-week course

10 days

11～15 days

16～20 days

21～25 days

26～30 days

31～35 days

36～40 days

41～50 days

2-week course

3-week course

4-week course

5-week course

6-week course


