KYOTO MINSAI JAPANESE LANGUAGE SCHOOL TARIFF FOR SHORT-TERM PROGRAM

< Enrollment fee and Tuition fees >

% Effective from January 2026 intake of the short-term courses. %

- % The fees are subject to change without notice.
- $\ensuremath{\mathbb{X}}$ Tuition fee includes all fees for learning materials and extracurricular studies.
- ※ Our weekly courses are based on <u>the number of days you study</u> at our school, not the number of days you stay in Japan.
- ※ Please refer to the table below for the relationship between weekly courses and number of study days.

Course	Number of	Item	Fees	Total amount
	study days		(Including tax)	(Including tax)
2-week course	10 days	Enrollment fee	¥11,000	¥88,000
		Tuition fee	¥77,000	
3-week course	$11{\sim}15$ days	Enrollment fee	¥11,000	¥126,500
		Tuition fee	¥115,500	
4-week course	$16{\sim}20$ days	Enrollment fee	¥11,000	¥165,000
		Tuition fee	¥154,000	
5-week course	21 \sim 25 days	Enrollment fee	¥11,000	¥192,500
		Tuition fee	¥181,500	
6-week course	26~30 days	Enrollment fee	¥11,000	¥228,800
		Tuition fee	¥217,800	
7-week course	31~35 days	Enrollment fee	¥11,000	¥265,100
		Tuition fee	¥254,100	
8-week course	$36{\sim}40$ days	Enrollment fee	¥11,000	¥301,400
		Tuition fee	¥290,400	
9 ~ 10-week course	$41{\sim}50$ days	Enrollment fee	¥11,000	¥337,700
		Tuition fee	¥326,700	
※ The fees are the same for both 9-week and 10-week.				

< Accommodation fee >

- % This service is not available to individuals with a Japanese residence permit.
- X As for our studio apartments, we can provide a Single Room ONLY. There are NO TWIN/DOUBLE/TRIPLE rooms.
- * The rooms owned by our school are available only to those participating in courses of <u>4 weeks or longer</u>. Those participating in courses shorter than 4-week are generally not eligible to use the room.
- % Comfortable and fully-equipped room. (Daily necessities are not included.)
- % Room Rate includes utilities, internet access, bedding.

Course to participate	Length of stay	Rate/Day/Person			
Limited to participants of	\sim 28 days	¥5,000/day/person			
the 4 to 10-week course	29 \sim 55 days	¥4,500/day/person			
	56 days \sim	¥4,000/day/person			

SINGLE ROOM - studio apartment